
Medium Gourmet
20 g

Large Gourmet
39 g

Ø 29 x H 34 mm Ø 38 x H 41 mm

Self Contained Ice Machine up to 50 Kg

AC106 
Other models in this range:
ACM 25 - AC 46 - AC 56 - AC 86
AC 126 - AC 206 - AC 176 - AC 226

33 Years Warranty
Subject to certain limitations and exclusions

This product qualifies for the following listings:

Models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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AC 106 Technologies

A N T I M I C R O B I A L

Certified ISO 9001:2000
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R 134a

[WxDxH mm]
530x600x850/970

[v/Hz/ph]
230/50/1

+C°

-C° [kg] [lbs] [kg] [lbs]
10° : 10°C

24 h

21° : 15°C

[WxDxH inches]
20”x23”x33”/38”

H

W D

mm 120
4 3/4”

* *N° [kg] [lbs] *N°N°

*Estimate number of small, medium or large size gourmet cubes.
Standard legs 120 mm high included. Optional: PWD System.

Features
• Produces individual Gourmet crystal clear supercubes 
• Up to 50 kg (110 lbs) daily ice cubes production
• Up to 23 kg (50 lbs) ice storage capacity
• Resistant stainless steel exterior 
• Simple and reliable electromechanic controls
• Front panel in & out airflow (air-cooled model only) for built-in 

installation 
• Front access condenser air filter, removable and washable 
   (air cooled version only)
• Easily accessible front panel mount ON-OFF Switch
• Routine Maintenance visible alarm light on front panel
• Ergonomically designed ice-storage access, with disappearing door
• Door-closing movement dampening system
• Vapor-based microbial control system pouch in ice-storage area
• Water system protected by patented anti-scale system 
• Optional PWD System for remote water drain (easy -fit installation)
• AgION antimicrobial agent embedded in moulded plastics parts
• CFC-free R-134a Refrigerant
• 3 years manufacturer warranty

Easy bin access

Hygienic scoop holder

Patented anti-Scale
system

Routine Maintenance
Alarm

Front ON-OFF Switch

Storage bin antibacterial
pouch & holder

Spray bar quick
disconnect 

Proximity condenser
air filter

Available as optional
KITLEGSEXT000

GEPRUFTE
SICHERMEIT

www.scotsman-ice.it
www.scotsman-ice.com
www.scotsman-ice-on-tablet.com



ACM 106 AS

ACM106 WS

ACL 106 AS

+C°

-C°
FUSE
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[Btu/h]

4100
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 [W]

1200
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[W]

550
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550

[kWh] - 100 Kg

25.8

22.7

26.7

[l/h]

5.5

51.5

4.2

[gal/h]

1.5

13.5

1.1

32°C
90°F

21°C
70°F

[kg]

47

47

47

[lbs]

103

103

103

[kg]

54

54

54

[lbs]

119

119

119

1 2 3 4
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[Ømm  ]

1,5

1,5

1,5

2

AC 106 AIR COOLED AC 106 WATER COOLED

10°C (50°F) 40°C (104°F)

%01+%01-

5°C (41°F) 35°C (95°F)

1 BAR
14 psi 

5 BAR
70 psi

Minimum Maximum

V

24 h 24 h
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3/4” GAS

3/4” GAS

V

AC106 

10°
50°
21°
70°
32°
90°
38°
100

50°
10°
50
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47.5
105
41

90 .5
38
84

60°
15°
48.5
107
46

101
39.5
87

36.5
80.5

70°
21°
47

103.5
44.5
98
38
84
35
77

90°
32°
44
97

41.5
91.5
35
77
32

70.5

kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs

°F
°C°C

°F

10°
50°
21°
70°
32°
90°
38°
100
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10°
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110
47.5
105
44
97
43
95
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15°
48.5
107
46
101
42.5
93.5
41.5
91.5

70°
21°
47

103.5
44.5
98
41

90.5
40
88

90°
32°
44
97

41.5
91.5
38
84
37

81.5

kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
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kg
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°F
°C°C

°F

Self Contained Ice Machine up to 50 Kg

Other models in this range:
ACM 25 - AC 46 - AC 56 - AC 86
AC 126 - AC 206 - AC 176 - AC 226

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW REAR VIEW

WITH LEGS
531 mm (20 15/16”) 531 mm (20 15/16”) 600 mm (23 5/8”)
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TOP VIEW
(legs position)

Ø 20 mm (12/16”)

3/4” GAS

India
Scotsman Group India
Ph/Fax : +91-1244002459 / direct 9560072459
david.owen@scotsman.com.sg

Europe
Scotsman Europe-Frimont S.p.A.
Ph/Fax +39-0293960208 / 0293960201
scotsman.europe@frimont.it
Paolo Moro

Asia and Pacific
Scotsman Industries (S) PTE. L.T.D.
Ph/Fax +65-67385393 / 67381959
scotsman@scotsman.com.sg
Andrea Tronci

China
Scotsman Ice Systems (Shanghai)
Ph/Fax : +86-2161313200 / 2161313330
scotsman.shanghai@scotsman-china.com
Andrew Clayton

Middle East & N. Africa
Scotsman-Frimont Regional Office (MEnA)
Ph/Fax +97-16 5262944 / 165262946
m.dawood@frimont.ae
fernando.m@frimont.ae

South Africa
Scotsman SA (Pty) Ltd - Ice Systems (Pty) Ltd
Ph +27-0105900609 / 0877200245/6/7/8
Fax: +27-118264123 / 0866340803
stuart@scotsmansa.co.za - jennifer@scotsman.co.za

Spain
Scotsman España, S.L.U. c/ Galapagar, 12
Ph/Fax +34-911109796 / 916337423
scotsman@scotsman-espana.es
Daniel Doblado


